WIRE WOUND TYPE COMMON MODE FILTER
Part NO:HT3416L600T-HF
Features:
1.SHAPE＆DIMENSIO
1. High common mode impedance at high frequency cause
excellent noise suppression performance.
2.HT0805D801PT-HF series realizes small size and low profile.
3.4x1.6x2.0mm.
3. 100% Lead(Pb) & Halogen-Free and RoHS compliant
N
CODE A B C D1 D2 E
DIMENSION 3.4±0.20 1.6±0.20 2.0±0.20 0.64TYP 0.66TYP 0.12Typ
2.ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS@25℃
Part  Number
L Freq Rdc Irms Rated vol Min insulation Resistance
(uH)MIN (MHz) (Ω)max (mA)max Volts MΩ
HT3416L600T-HF 60 100/0.1V 1.7 200 50 10
3,PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
HT ¨¨¨¨ ¨¨ ¨¨¨ ¨ － ¨¨
1 2   3 4 5 6 7
1 PRODUCT SYMBOL 产品代号
2 DIMENSIONS 规格尺寸
3  MATERIAL FERRITE CORE 磁芯材料
4 TYPE 方式
5 IMPEDANCE 阻抗 801=800Ω   INDUCTANCE(电感量）600＝60UH
6 PACEAGING  包装方式 T 盘装 B 散装
7 E.P. 环保： LF-LEAD Free HF-Halogen Free FP-Red phosphor Free
HQST ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
石门盈盛电子科技有限公司 m